SUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT

SUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT NO.  [TO LEASE NO ATE
1 GS-06P-90123
ADDRESS OF PREMISES

3520 S. Noland Road, Independence, Missouri 64055-3380
THIS AGREEMENT, made and entered into this date by and between NOLAND ROAD PROPERTIES, LLC

PAGE

10f2

JAN. 192012

221 W. 74™ Terrace
Kansas City, MO 64114-5730

whose address is

hereinafter called the Lessor, and the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, hereinafter called the Government:
WHEREAS, the parties hereto desire to amend the above Lease

NOW THEREFORE, these parties for the considerations hereinafter mentioned covenant and agree that the said Lease is amende
as follows:

This SLA is issued to reconcile approved tenant improvements.
1. Paragraph 7 of the Lease shall be deleted in its entirety and the following substituted therefore:
The tenant

“7. The total Tenant Improvement Cost, inciuding all approved Change Orders, is $681,460.21.
improvement cost of $594,920.86 is amortized for a period of 84 months at 4.0%, or $97,582.30 annually.

Therefore, the total cost of the Tenant Improvements exceeds the amount to be amortized by $86,539.35. Of this
remaining Tenant Improvement Cost, $23,457.50 is included in the amortized Building Specific Security amount in
Paragraph 8, and the remaining $63,081.85 will be paid by the Government upon completion and acceptance of the
improvements via three lump-sum payments. Regarding this lump-sum payment of $63,081.85, please follow these
instructions:

Name of the Lessor, which must appear exactly as shown on the Lease.

A unique invoice number on the invoice submitted for payment.

Invoice date.

GSA PDN #PS0022282 noted at top of invoice.

Lease contract number {GS-06P-90123), Supplemental Lease Agreement Number (SLA 1), and address of
leased premises.

Description, price, and quantity of property and services actually delivered or rendered.

“Remit to” address.

Name, title, phone number and mailing address of person to be notified in the event of a defective invoice.
Invoice must be either submitted on company letterhead or signed by the person with whom the lease is
made.

{Page 2 is attached hereto and made a part hereof.)
All other terms and conditions of the Lease shail remain in full force and effect.

IN WITNESS WHEREOQF, the parties hereto have hereunto subscribed their names as of the date first above written.

LESSOR: NOLAND ROAD PROPERTIES, LLC
SIGNATURI

IAME OF SIGNER

%&%7' g
WOORESS 7 2 WeeT ;y?#mb’m 3/7,5’ M, Ly

IN THE INAME OF SIGNER

p— 1
Julie A Winkert
GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION, PBS/REALTY SERVICES DIVISION
NAME OF SIGNER
Marsha Green, CCIM
OFFICIAL TITLE OF SIGNER

Lease Contracting Officer

AUTHORIZED FOR LOCAL REPRODUCTION
Previous edition is not usable

GSA FORM 276 (REV. 12/2001
Prescribed by GSA — FPR (41 CFR) 1-16.8




Invoices submitted to Finance without the PS number are immediately returned to the vendor or lessor,

Please submit invoices electronically on the Finance Website at www.finance.gsa.gov. Vendors or lessors who are
unable to process the invoices electronically, may mail the invoices to the foilowing address:

General Services Administration

FTS and PBS Payment Division (TBCP)
PO BOX 17181

Fort Worth, TX 76102

A copy of the invoice must be provided to the following address:

General Services Administration

Altn: Marsha Green, CCIM, Lease Contracting Officer
East Leasing Services Branch (6PRE)

Real Estate Acquisition Division

1500 East Bannister Road

Kansas City, MO 64131-3088

Fax: B816-926-8307"

INITIALS “' & Leasa No. GS-06P-80123
r  Gover nt SLA No. 1

GSA FORM 276 (REV. 1272008) PAGE 2







Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		LMO90123-SLA-1-_R.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		LMI







 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 20



		Passed: 12



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Skipped		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Skipped		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Skipped		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Skipped		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Skipped		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Skipped		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Skipped		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Skipped		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Skipped		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Skipped		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Skipped		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Skipped		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Skipped		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Skipped		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Skipped		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Skipped		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Skipped		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Skipped		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Skipped		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



